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Località
 Elettori         
-------- 
Votanti

bianche nulle

753 25 12

506 4,94% 2,37%

723 24 22

512 4,69% 4,30%

674 27 15

463 5,83% 3,24%

659 23 20

460 5,00% 4,35%

746 31 19

473 6,55% 4,02%

657 22 9

457 4,81% 1,97%

768 28 16

529 5,29% 3,02%

617 23 15

415 5,54% 3,61%

641 16 17

387 4,13% 4,39%

673 31 10

441 7,03% 2,27%

720 36 28

522 6,90% 5,36%

298 8 4

187 4,28% 2,14%

370 24 14

249 9,64% 5,62%

482 17 17

352 4,83% 4,83%

681 26 21

465 5,59% 4,52%

751 27 10

491 5,50% 2,04%

790 30 34

573 5,24% 5,93%

780 28 33

547 5,12% 6,03%

780 22 27

570 3,86% 4,74%

840 33 31

606 5,45% 5,12%

823 39 26

555 7,03% 4,68%

756 25 17

515 4,85% 3,30%

748 36 19

527 6,83% 3,61%

770 24 17

532 4,51% 3,20%

717 36 32

459 7,84% 6,97%

703 29 18

484 5,99% 3,72%

436 16 10
265 6,04% 3,77%

18356 706 513
12542 5,63% 4,09%

 

27

BERTI 
Francesco

GORBI 
Federico

GAI          
Vezio

23

24

25

26

19

20

21

22

15

16

17

18

11

12

13

14

7

8

9

10

Catena

Tizzana

TOTALE

13 GIUGNO 1999 - ELEZIONI PROVINCIALI - RISULTATO SCRUTINIO  - PRESIDENTE DELLA PROVINCIA

1

2

3

4

5

6

Vignole

Caserana

Casini

Catena

Valenzatico

Barba

Ferruccia

Vignole

Montemagno

Santonuovo

Santonuovo

Valenzatico

Quarrata

Quarrata

Buriano

Lucciano

Quarrata

Quarrata

Quarrata

Quarrata

Quarrata

Quarrata

Quarrata

Quarrata

7,35% 40,10% 1,98% 50,58%
832 4.540 224 5.727

8,79% 47,28% 0,84% 43,10%
21 113 2 103

7,55% 41,88% 1,83% 48,74%

33 183 8 213

6,14% 37,34% 0,26% 56,27%

24 146 1 220

6,52% 46,44% 4,48% 42,57%

32 228 22 209

7,42% 36,65% 1,91% 54,03%

35 173 9 255

7,82% 35,94% 1,90% 54,33%

37 170 9 257

8,16% 41,22% 3,06% 47,55%

40 202 15 233

7,93% 41,33% 2,58% 48,15%

43 224 14 261

9,98% 32,05% 4,41% 53,55%

52 167 23 279

8,23% 37,24% 1,65% 52,88%

40 181 8 257

9,23% 33,40% 2,36% 55,01%

47 170 12 280

9,47% 38,11% 1,32% 51,10%

43 173 6 232

4,07% 36,36% 0,96% 58,61%

17 152 4 245

7,86% 38,36% 1,89% 51,89%

25 122 6 165

8,53% 43,13% 2,37% 45,97%

18 91 5 97

5,71% 50,29% 0,57% 43,43%

10 88 1 76

8,95% 38,43% 1,75% 50,87%

41 176 8 233

6,50% 40,25% 3,25% 50,00%

26 161 13 200

8,47% 43,79% 1,98% 45,76%

30 155 7 162

6,10% 40,32% 1,06% 52,52%

23 152 4 198

7,63% 39,59% 1,86% 50,93%

37 192 9 247

6,57% 43,66% 2,35% 47,42%

28 186 10 202

5,20% 40,90% 2,36% 51,54%

22 173 10 218

5,04% 43,88% 0,96% 50,12%

21 183 4 209

6,89% 45,37% 1,66% 46,08%

29 191 7 194

5,79% 39,06% 0,86% 54,29%

27 182 4 253

31
Quarrata

VENTURI 
Gianfranco

2293206

48,83%0,64%43,92%6,61%


